
Schedule of Classes

2024 NEC Signature Series Schooling Show  II

West ArenaSaturday, February 10, 2024

Class 232, FEI Test of Choice (Identify test)

8:00 AM 543 Evangalina, Heather Romriell  OpenPSG

Class 202, USDF Introductory Level Test  B

8:09 AM 513 Where�s Waldo XF, Kari Felton  Open

Class Continues at 9:27 AM  

Class 203, USDF Introductory Level Test C - Championship Qualifier

8:15 AM 513 Where�s Waldo XF, Kari Felton  Open

Class Continues at 10:55 AM  

Class 201, USDF Introductory Level Test A

8:21 AM 512 Churn N Burn (Burney), Deena Poore  Adult Am.

8:27 AM 528 Cutie Pie, Emina Kulasic  Jr/Yg Rider

8:33 AM 514 Brew, Grace Mcmillen  Adult Am.

8:39 AM 516 Cash, Twileigha Hogue  Jr/Yg Rider

8:45 AM 510 Fiona, Laura Boning  Adult Am.

8:51 AM 511 Liam, Marianne MANSFIELD  Open

8:57 AM 531 CC Universal, Becky Roberts  

9:03 AM 519 Magics Fancy Dancin, Risha Gaines  Adult Am.

9:09 AM 536 Seize the Hay, Jessica Reoch  Open

9:15 AM 532 Sparky, Clare Rariden  

9:21 AM 523 Pstardust FTA, Deana Tennill  Adult Am.

Class 202, USDF Introductory Level Test  B Continues Unassigned

9:27 AM 514 Brew, Grace Mcmillen  Adult Am.

9:33 AM 523 Pstardust FTA, Deana Tennill  Adult Am.

9:39 AM 519 Magics Fancy Dancin, Risha Gaines  Adult Am.

9:45 AM 537 Minute Full of Joy, Isabella Silence  Jr/Yg Rider

9:51 AM 512 Churn N Burn (Burney), Deena Poore  Adult Am.

9:57 AM 516 Cash, Twileigha Hogue  Jr/Yg Rider

10:03 AM 528 Cutie Pie, Emina Kulasic  Jr/Yg Rider

10:09 AM 511 Liam, Marianne MANSFIELD  Open

10:19 AM 532 Sparky, Clare Rariden  

10:31 AM 517 Romeo, Ashley Terry  Adult Am.

10:37 AM 510 Fiona, Laura Boning  Adult Am.

10:43 AM 536 Seize the Hay, Jessica Reoch  Open

10:49 AM 506 He's a Sight to Behold, Felicia Jordan  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 203, USDF Introductory Level Test C - Championship Qualifier 

Continues

Unassigned

10:55 AM 526 Jax, Bailey Slayton  Jr/Yg Rider

11:01 AM 517 Romeo, Ashley Terry  Adult Am.

11:07 AM 518 Besson Elchanan, Risha Gaines  Adult Am.

11:13 AM 537 Minute Full of Joy, Isabella Silence  Jr/Yg Rider

11:19 AM 514 Brew, Grace Mcmillen  Adult Am.

Class 204, USEF Training Level Test 1

11:25 AM 526 Jax, Bailey Slayton  Jr/Yg Rider

11:32 AM 506 He's a Sight to Behold, Felicia Jordan  Jr/Yg Rider

11:39 AM 518 Besson Elchanan, Risha Gaines  Adult Am.
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Class 205, USEF Training Level Test 2

11:46 AM 505 Morning Azeem, Chelsea Allen  Adult Am.

11:53 AM 540 Jimmi, Boo Jankowski  Adult Am.

12:00 PM  - Lunch Break -  

12:40 PM 507 Jamie, Ella Alexander  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 206, USEF Training Level Test 3 - Championship Qualifier

12:47 PM 545 Cisco, Diana Ball  Adult Am.

12:54 PM 525 Remembrance, Erin Hansen  

1:01 PM 505 Morning Azeem, Chelsea Allen  Adult Am.

1:08 PM 540 Jimmi, Boo Jankowski  Adult Am.

1:15 PM 507 Jamie, Ella Alexander  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 207, USEF First Level Test 1

1:22 PM 501 Orlando's Storm, Grace Miltenberger  Jr/Yg Rider

1:29 PM 549 Contessa, Carol Moffatt  Adult Am.

1:36 PM 515 Rebecca Tuggle, Rebecca Tuggle  

1:43 PM 525 Remembrance, Erin Hansen  

Class 208, USEF First Level Test 2

1:50 PM 546 Cisco, Heather Romriell  Open

1:57 PM 502 Tazz, Paige Miller  Jr/Yg Rider

2:04 PM 501 Orlando's Storm, Grace Miltenberger  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 209, USEF First Level Test 3 - Championship Qualifier

2:11 PM 529 Cantor Morinda Z, Cristy Brown  Adult Am.

2:19 PM 535 Won Wolfe, Jessica Reoch  Open

2:27 PM 541 IDS Vittorio, Christina DeMauro  Open

2:35 PM 550 Contessa, Heather Romriell  Open

Class 210, USEF Second Level Test 1

2:43 PM 503 Dolly Rocket, Virginia McKay  

2:50 PM 521 Esperanza Risuena, Leah Strid  Adult Am.

 - Break 2:57 PM to 3:07 PM -

Class 211, USEF Second Level Test 2

3:07 PM 503 Dolly Rocket, Virginia McKay  

Class 212, USEF Second Level Test 3 - Championship Qualifier

3:14 PM 504 Vivien, Michelle Corvallis  Adult Am.

3:22 PM 503 Dolly Rocket, Virginia McKay  

Class 230, USEF Test of Choice Third & Fourth Levels Tests 1-2 

(identify test)

3:30 PM 544 JKB Anika, Heather Romriell  Open31

3:38 PM 539 Valentino, Brianna Zwilling  Open32

Class 250, WDAA Introductory Level Test 1

3:46 PM 533 Cowgirl Moon, Clare Rariden  

3:51 PM 524 Sophisticated Chrome, Lisa Rikand  Adult Am.

Class 253, WDAA Introductory Level Test 4 - Championship Qualifier

3:56 PM 547 Cruz, Carol Moffatt  Adult Am.

Class 270, USEA Test of Choice BN to Prelim (identify test)

4:01 PM 541 IDS Vittorio, Christina DeMauro  OpenEVNB

Class 254, WDAA Basic Level Test 1

4:06 PM 548 Cruz, Heather Romriell  Open

Class 271, USEA Test of Choice BN to Prelim (identify test) - 

Championship Qualifier

4:14 PM 541 IDS Vittorio, Christina DeMauro  OpenEVTB

Class 257, WDAA Basic Level Test 4 - Championship Qualifier

4:19 PM 522 Midnight Moon, Holly McNabb  Adult Am.

Class 501, Dressage Seat Equitation - Walk / Trot / Canter

4:27 PM 501 Orlando's Storm, Grace Miltenberger  Jr/Yg Rider

Class 510, Dressage Seat Equitation - Walk / Trot Only

4:32 PM 532 Sparky, Clare Rariden  
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 - Arena Done 4:46 PM -
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